
 

__SERIE A____(9 INSCRIPTOS)_________LARGADA: 10:06:00__________________________________________________________ 

Puestos  Nro. Nombre del  Tipo de            Hora de      Tiempo       Tiempo         

    Ser  Vela  barco       barco     TCF     llegada       real       corregido   Nombre del patrón              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1  5901 BZ 33      BZ 33      ,8650  00:11:45:50  00:01:39:50  00:01:26:21  MARTIN BILLOCH                 

     2     4 ARIETE 4   MATCH 30   ,8379  00:11:50:55  00:01:44:55  00:01:27:55  HERNAN FERNANDEZ OROZCO        

     3  5530 MADRUGADA  PLENAM.36  ,7882  00:12:00:38  00:01:54:38  00:01:30:21  TOMAS SILVEYRA                 

     4  3754 RODAS III  PANDORA 34 ,7863  00:12:00:58  00:01:54:58  00:01:30:24  JOAQUIN FERNANDEZ ALONSO       

     5  3796 SUDESTE    PANDORA 34 ,7882  00:12:00:53  00:01:54:53  00:01:30:33  SILVIA SIFFREDI                

     6  5189 QUASAR     VIP 35     ,8318  00:11:56:39  00:01:50:39  00:01:32:02  MARTIN ALVAREZ                 

     7  4468 TERERE     VIP 335    ,7660  00:12:07:49  00:02:01:49  00:01:33:19  ANDRES DE EZCURRA              

     8  3661 TINTO      ROVERE 50  ,9316  00:11:50:34  00:01:44:34  00:01:37:25  LUIS GIMENEZ                   

     9  0000 BOREAL V   PLENAM.36  ,7882  00:12:21:10  00:02:15:10  00:01:46:32  GASTON BOGGIO                  

 

 

__SERIE B____(5 INSCRIPTOS)_________LARGADA: 10:06:00__________________________________________________________ 

Puestos  Nro. Nombre del  Tipo de            Hora de      Tiempo       Tiempo         

    Ser  Vela  barco       barco     TCF     llegada       real       corregido   Nombre del patrón              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1  3073 TIMIDO II  RESCH 32   ,7458  00:12:01:33  00:01:55:33  00:01:26:11  ROBERTO FERRARIO               

     2  1011 SEGUNDOAIR LIGHTNING  ,7406  00:12:08:20  00:02:02:20  00:01:30:36  NICOLAS DEL CAMPO              

     3  4157 EXTRA      PLENAM.27  ,7417  00:12:09:11  00:02:03:11  00:01:31:22  IVAN GARCIA LABORDE            

     4  4040 FIDELIO    MITIARO258 ,7385  00:12:10:12  00:02:04:12  00:01:31:43  RAUL MONSEGUR                  

     5    23 PROCION    GRUMETE    ,7027  00:12:16:43  00:02:10:43  00:01:31:51  ALBERTO LLORENS                

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Puestos  Nro. Nombre del  Tipo de            Hora de      Tiempo       Tiempo         

   Grl  Vela  barco       barco     TCF     llegada       real       corregido   Nombre del patrón              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1  3073 TIMIDO II  RESCH 32   ,7458  00:12:01:33  00:01:55:33  00:01:26:11  ROBERTO FERRARIO               

     2  5901 BZ 33      BZ 33      ,8650  00:11:45:50  00:01:39:50  00:01:26:21  MARTIN BILLOCH                 

     3     4 ARIETE 4   MATCH 30   ,8379  00:11:50:55  00:01:44:55  00:01:27:55  HERNAN FERNANDEZ OROZCO        

     4  5530 MADRUGADA  PLENAM.36  ,7882  00:12:00:38  00:01:54:38  00:01:30:21  TOMAS SILVEYRA                 

     5  3754 RODAS III  PANDORA 34 ,7863  00:12:00:58  00:01:54:58  00:01:30:24  JOAQUIN FERNANDEZ ALONSO       

     6  3796 SUDESTE    PANDORA 34 ,7882  00:12:00:53  00:01:54:53  00:01:30:33  SILVIA SIFFREDI                

     7  1011 SEGUNDOAIR LIGHTNING  ,7406  00:12:08:20  00:02:02:20  00:01:30:36  NICOLAS DEL CAMPO              

     8  4157 EXTRA      PLENAM.27  ,7417  00:12:09:11  00:02:03:11  00:01:31:22  IVAN GARCIA LABORDE            

     9  4040 FIDELIO    MITIARO258 ,7385  00:12:10:12  00:02:04:12  00:01:31:43  RAUL MONSEGUR                  

    10    23 PROCION    GRUMETE    ,7027  00:12:16:43  00:02:10:43  00:01:31:51  ALBERTO LLORENS                

    11  5189 QUASAR     VIP 35     ,8318  00:11:56:39  00:01:50:39  00:01:32:02  MARTIN ALVAREZ                 

    12  4468 TERERE     VIP 335    ,7660  00:12:07:49  00:02:01:49  00:01:33:19  ANDRES DE EZCURRA              

    13  3661 TINTO      ROVERE 50  ,9316  00:11:50:34  00:01:44:34  00:01:37:25  LUIS GIMENEZ                   

    14  0000 BOREAL V   PLENAM.36  ,7882  00:12:21:10  00:02:15:10  00:01:46:32  GASTON BOGGIO                  

 

 


